07 November 2022 Monday

11st Race Starts At:13:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result

2 KOYAGASI DEMIR(4)

3 OZUMCAN(3)

4 PRENS CORA®2)

5 OZGURFATIH(1)

6 BUDAKLI(7)

7 TANIRBEY(6)

8 MEHVETZADE(8)

Horse Name
1 ARSLANTURBO(5)

Age
7yogrh

5yochh
5yogrm
S5y chh
6yogrh
S5yogrh
5yochh

6yogrh

1.)92.500 ¢
1.)15.956 £

Sire

TURBO - TATISKO

KAZBERT (RU) - FATOS
SALTUKHAN - SEKERKAYA
OZGUNHAN - EZGi
TAMERINOGLU - DENZBOZAN
KURTEL - DLSOY

ALTAHA - BUSELI

YASARCK - DAGBALI

Pick(5) :1,25 b, Quinella(4/5) 3,40 +, Exacta(5/4) 4,35 b

Race Result
Condition 5/DHOW
2.)37.000 v
2)6.383 ¢
Dam Weight Jockey
57  MGIGEK TAN. ARSLAN
57  AINCI MUR. AKCA
56 CALTUN MUS. DURMAZ
59  AYILDIZ iSM TURAN
58 KYLMAZ REC. GULDOGDU
56  H.KAPLAN ADI.ALTIN
54 EKADIRLER MEH.DOGAN
55  MKAYIS NIL. iPKIN

Owner
MTEZEL

R.COSKUN
SBAYDAN
F.TURAN
E.USLU
ASONGUR
D.KAYA

SMGCETINSOZ

58 kg, 59 kg,

3.18.500 ¢
3)3.1914

Trainer Time

1.31.34

13142

1.3243

1.32.79

1.32.95

1.33.86

1.34.39

1.37.48

125
6,25
2545
13,50
8,75
6,50
18,10

28,90

Win
60.24(1)
11.75(3)
1.73(6)
4.12(5)
6.91(4)
12.55(2)
1.28(8)

141(7)

PSF

Bursa Racecourse (61st Day)

1400 Turf

4)9250 ¢
4)15% ¢

St Margin
Half Length

6 Lengths
3 Lengths

1 Lengths

15 Lengths

Late Start RT
89

75

59

70

78

60

58

67



